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SCHEDULE C

STATE CONTRACT # CONTRACT TITLE

ple Computer, Inc.
Ben Shaffer & Associates
Canon Business Solutions
Central Lewmar
CES Corporation

- CDW Government Inc

Cherry Valley Tractor Sales
Cisco Systems
Commercial Interiors Direct
Commercial Interiors Direct
Dell Marketing, LP
EPLUS Technologies
Eric Armin, Inc.
Fisher Scientific
Fisher Scientific
Grainger Inc.
Hertz Furniture Systems
IBM Corporation
Image Systems
Image Systems
Keyboard Consultants Inc
Longo Associates
Minolta Corporation
Nickerson

iperstein Inc.
raragon Furniture
Perma Bound
Pitney Bowes
Ricoh Corp
School Specialty
Scientific Boiler Water
Spectrum Industries
Stewart Industries
Tanner North Jersey Inc.
Trico Equipment
Troxell Communications Inc
United Parcel Service
Verizon
Verizon Wireless
Wilfred Macdonald

70259

59054

46634
61057
42288
67176
67756
73979
62175
65751
70256
71204
52524
61493
62165
72605
70269
70265
65260
68054
81397
62191
46622
66902
73162
62192
65596
63753
46630
65606
64594
62186
46727
69948
67765
95613
64368
43338
64428
59074

Minicomputer, Microcomputer, Workstation & Associated Products
Park and Playground Equipment & Parts

Maintenance Service & Supplies Office Photocopy Equipment
Paper-Bond, Copy & Stock continuous forms
Telecommunications Equipment

Microcomputers: Rugged Computers, Options & Services

Parts and Repairs Lawn & Grounds

Data Communictions and Networking

Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding

Floor Covering, Carpet & Padding Supplies & Installation
Minicomputer, Microcomputer, Workstation & Associated Products
Processing System Services - Data Judiciary IT Consulting Services
Calculators, Desk Top General Purpose

Laboratory Supplies

Scientific Equipment/Instruments

Industrial/MRO Supplies and Equipment

Furniture, Office & Lounge, Non-modular

IT Consulting, Integration & Application Development and Maintenance
Copiers - cost per copy

Digital Color Copiers & Color Copier/Printers - cost per copy
Smart Boards

Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding

Copiers - Digital, Laser, Multi-Function and Copy Center

Furniture - Library Excluding Shelving

Paint and Related Supplies

Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding

Library & School Supplies

Mailroom Equipment Maintenance Services

Copiers - Digital, Laser

Library Supplies, School Supplies & Teaching Aids

Water Treating Chemicals, Boiler and Cooling

Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding
Maintenance Service & Supplies Office Photocopy Equipment
Furniture, Office & Lounge, Non-modular

Parts & Repairs for Agricultural/Lawn & Grounds Equipment

AV Equipment - Projectors

Parcel Delivery Service - Overnight Service

Telecommunication Data Services

Wireless Devices & Services

Park and Playground Equipment & Parts






