"NDOR STATE	CONTRACT#	CONTRACT TITLE
ρle Computer, Inc.	70259	Minicomputer, Microcomputer, Workstation & Associated Products
Ben Shaffer & Associates	59054	Park and Playground Equipment & Parts
Canon Business Solutions	46634	Maintenance Service & Supplies Office Photocopy Equipment
Central Lewmar	61057	Paper-Bond, Copy & Stock continuous forms
CES Corporation	42288	Telecommunications Equipment
CDW Government Inc	67176	Microcomputers: Rugged Computers, Options & Services
Cherry Valley Tractor Sales	67756	Parts and Repairs Lawn & Grounds
Cisco Systems	73979	Data Communictions and Networking
Commercial Interiors Direct	62175	Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding
Commercial Interiors Direct	65751	Floor Covering, Carpet & Padding Supplies & Installation
Dell Marketing, LP	70256	Minicomputer, Microcomputer, Workstation & Associated Products
EPLUS Technologies	71204	Processing System Services - Data Judiciary IT Consulting Services
Eric Armin, Inc.	52524	Calculators, Desk Top General Purpose
Fisher Scientific	61493	Laboratory Supplies
Fisher Scientific	62165	Scientific Equipment/Instruments
Grainger Inc.	72605	Industrial/MRO Supplies and Equipment
Hertz Furniture Systems	70269	Furniture, Office & Lounge, Non-modular
IBM Corporation	70265	IT Consulting, Integration & Application Development and Maintenance
Image Systems	65260	Copiers - cost per copy
Image Systems	68054	Digital Color Copiers & Color Copier/Printers - cost per copy
Keyboard Consultants Inc	81397	Smart Boards
Longo Associates	62191	Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding
Minolta Corporation	46622	Copiers - Digital, Laser, Multi-Function and Copy Center
Nickerson	66902	Furniture - Library Excluding Shelving
iperstein Inc.	73152	Paint and Related Supplies
⊢aragon Furniture	62192	Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding
Perma Bound	65596	Library & School Supplies
Pitney Bowes	63753	Mailroom Equipment Maintenance Services
Ricoh Corp	46630	Copiers - Digital, Laser
School Specialty	65606	Library Supplies, School Supplies & Teaching Aids
Scientific Boiler Water	64594	Water Treating Chemicals, Boiler and Cooling
Spectrum Industries	62186	Furniture, Computer & Electronic Support, Freestanding
Stewart Industries	46727	Maintenance Service & Supplies Office Photocopy Equipment
Tanner North Jersey Inc.	69948	Furniture, Office & Lounge, Non-modular
Trico Equipment	67765	Parts & Repairs for Agricultural/Lawn & Grounds Equipment
Troxell Communications Inc	95613	AV Equipment - Projectors
United Parcel Service	64368	Parcel Delivery Service - Overnight Service
Verizon	43338	Telecommunication Data Services
Verizon Wireless	64428	Wireless Devices & Services
Wilfred Macdonald	59074	Park and Playground Equipment & Parts